BUSINESS EDUCATION

INFLUENCE YOUR
COLOUR BUSINESS
DURATION: 1 DAY

PRICE: €120

Wed 19th Feb

Wed 17th Sept

CUT, STYLE & MOVEMENT

CUTTING STAGE 1
DURATION: 1 DAY
PRICE: €295

WHEN:

Mon 3rd March

Mon 8th Sept

Invest in your future whilst saving 20% with
our carefully curated Specialist Programmes.
Combining some of our most successful
courses within one area of work, a Specialist
Programme will equip and empower you to
become a true expert in your chosen field.

WELLA STUDIO DUBLIN 975

CUTTING STAGE 2
DURATION: 2 DAYS

PRICE: €395

WHEN:

Mon/Tues 24th & 25th March
Mon/Tues 15th & 16th Sept

EDUCATE WITH EXCELLENCE
DURATION: 2 DAYS

PRICE: €295

WHEN:

Mon/Tues 13th & 14th Jan

Mon/Tues 3rd & 4th March Blonde Expert
Tues/Wed 15th & 16th July Advanced Foiling
Tues/Wed 9th & 10th Sept €472
CUTTING STAGE 3 €118
DURATION: 1 DAY SET THE STAGE
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29 30 WHEN: Wed 3rd Sept Blonde Expert
Mon 13th Jan Signature Total Look
Wed 5th Feb Wella Colour Expert Programme
SEBASTIAN CREATIVE PRICE: €3788
SAVING: €947

PERFECT YOUR BLOWDRY
STAGE 2

IMMERSION
DURATION: 2 DAYS

OUR RENOWNED WELLA STUDIO DUBLIN

HAS BEEN EXPERTLY DESIGNED TO e W st

Mon 27th Jan
Wed 26th Feb

CREATE AN EXCITING AMBIENCE FOR

CREATIVITY AND INSPIRATION. VISIT OUR
DUBLIN STUDIO AND GET IMMERSED IN Sluldasisdaciof
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wellastudiodublin@wella.com Tues/Wed 6th & 7th May SUMMER SCHOOL - CUTTING
) - ) Tues/Wed 12th & 13th Aug DURATION: 4 DAYS
Tues/Wed 11th & 12th Nov PRICE: €295
WHEN:
NIOLOGIST Wed 6th Aug
EDUCATION IN 2 O 2 5 DURATION: 2 DAYS w;‘éséttﬁ AALJS
For full course listings, details and \T:éﬁf‘uo Thurs 14th Aug
dates, visit the Education platform COLOUR EDUCATION Tues/Wed 11th & 12th Feb

EDUCATION.WELLA.COM OR scan
the following QR code to bring you to
2080 our linktree.

by X

Mon/Tues 3rd & 4th March
Tues/Wed 9th & 10th Sept

DURATION: 1 DAYS
PRICE: €250

DURATION: 2 DAYS DURATION: 2 DAYS DURATION: 1 DAY DURATION: 1 DAY WELLA COLOUR FACINATING WORLD

PRICE: €300 PRICE: €300 PRICE: €250 PRICE: €250 WHEN: EXPERT PROGRAMME OF TRICHOLOGY
Mon/Tues 20th & 21st Jan Mon/Tues 17th & 18th Feb Mon 13th Jan Tues 14th Jan Tues 6th May PRICE: €3000 PRICE: €290
TERMS & CONDITIONS Mon/Tues 24th & 25th Feb . Mon/Tues 24th & 25th Mar.ch Mon 10th March Tues 11th March Mon 28th July e R Y] WHEN:
. . . . Mon/Tues 31st March & 1st April  Mon/Tues 28th & 29th April Mon 19th May Tues 20th May Mon 29th Sept with according to the most suitable Mon 16th June
Payment Terms: Full payment is required 28 days prior to the course start date. Mon/Tues 12th & 13th May Mon/Tues 26th & 27th May Mon 21st July Tues 22nd July dates for vou gYou must then attend all Mon 15th Sept
Cancellation Policy: Course bookings are subject to cancellation if payment is not Mon/Tues 9th & 10th June Mon/Tues 23rd & 24th June Mon 22nd Sept Tues 23rd Sept four stage-ys of the programme, ideally
received. A minimum of 28 days’ notice is required for a full refund. No refunds will be given Mon/Tues 7th & 8th July Mon/Tues 28th & 29th July Mon 20th Oct Sl ’

Tues/Wed 5th & 6th Aug staying within the same group.

Tues/Wed 2nd & 3rd Sept

Mon/Tues 25th & 26th Aug
Tues/Wed 23rd & 24th Sept

after this period. Occasionally course content will change as a result of new information and SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL -

DURATION: 1 DAY

product development. Wella reserves the right Tues/Wed 30th Sept & 1st Ot Tues/Wed 28th & 29th Oct PRICE: €295 g{ﬁ“iﬁ_ﬁm' 2 DAYS STAGE 3 EXPERIENCE & ENABLE
to update its courses and Wella Artists without notice. For further information on our Mon/Tues 3rd & 4th Nov Mon/Tues 24th & 25th Nov WHEN: WHEN: ‘Dle_g‘I'ON‘ 3DAYS DURATION: 1 DAY
it ) : PRICE: €150
terms and conditions please mgg 12:2 ('\)/I(imh Group 1 Tues 4th Feb - Thurs 6th Feb Group 1 Tues 27th May - Thurs 29th May WHEN: j
Group 2 Mon 9th June - Wed 11th June Group 2 Mon 15th Sept - Wed 17th Sept Mon/Tues 14th & 15th April 7

Group 3 Mon 25th Aug - Wed 27th Aug Group 3 Mon 24th Nov - Wed 26th Nov

SPECIALIST PROGRAMMES DURATION: 1 DAY E;JIEAETIQZIBZ DAYS Group 4 Mon 3rd Nov - Wed 5th Nov Group 4 TBC 2026 Mon/Tues 13th & 14th May

All courses within a Specialist Programme must be taken within 12 months, except for gg&ggg& 1 DAY ?g.?;ﬁ.ﬂégé 1 DAY m_léﬁ,aso WHEN: STAGE 2 CARE EXPERT

the Ultimate Wella Colourist programme which should be be taken within 18 months. WHEN: WHEN: Wed 15th Jan Tues/Wed 11th & 12th Feb DURATION: 1 DAY DURATION: 3 DAYS ngﬁiﬁ'ﬁ)N: 3 DAYS DURA\TION' 5 DA:(S

All courses within one Specialist Programme must be attended by the same person. Wed 22nd Jan Mon 27th Jan Wed 12th March Mon/Tues 14th & 15th April PRICE: €295 WHEN: WHEN: PRICE: €410
All Specialist Programmes must be prepaid in full before attendance of the first course. Wed 2nd April Wed 19th Feb wgg gﬁg'\ﬁy mongues 12:2 i gm JAune WHEN: Group 1 Mon 7th April - Wed 9th April Group 1 Mon 30th June - Wed 2nd July WHEN:
Specialist Programmes are non-refundable and if you need to cancel a course, another Wed 18th June st =t el e o e " Mon 31st March Group 2 Tues 29th July - Thurs 31st July Group 2 Tues 28th Oct - Thurs 30th Oct Tues/Wed 3rd & 4th June

S Wed 9th July Wed 20th Aug € €p Tues/Wed 2nd & 3rd Sept Mon 22nd Sept Group 3 Tues 30th Sept - Thurs 2nd Oct Group 3 TBC 2026 ~
date or course of the same value can be arranged and must be undertaken within 12 Mon 13th Oct Mon 24th Nov Wed 22nd Oct Mon/Tues 17th & 18th Nov Mon 10th Nov Group 4 Tues 13th Jan - Thurs 15th Jan 2026 Group 4 TBC 2026 .

months of the programme being booked.

@WellaProfessionalsUKI |
@WellaHairUKI | #WellaStudiosUKI




